Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat. Gender BIB Country

- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female

220
234
255
205
203
239
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210
250
224
242
247
211
216
215
251
233
241
218
237
248
228
256
253
240
249
221
236

HARDSTONE TRAIL 2023 SAT 12 km

AAEZI0X KATMATZOYAIAX
MAPIOX MMNAANTZQONHZ

OAYZZEAZ XATZHMIXAAHZ

CEMAL GULCEN

MESUT BIRHAN DINDAR
MANQAHX MATEAIAAZ
NIKHTAZ NTATHZ
ANGITMH XAPANTH
NIKOLAOS SITARENIOS
OANAXHX TZOYBEAHX
XPIZXTO®OPOZ KOKKAAHZ
AOYKAZ MOAITHX
MANATIQTHZ ZITAPAZ
CHARA THODI

®OTIOX BYPAX
MEQPI10X BOYPAKHX
O0AQPHX TZIAOYAHZ
NIKOAAOZ MMZIQTHX
AIAMANTHZ MNOAIAX
KQZTIAHZ IQProx
MATOAIOX MNMAPIAPOX
MANTEAHZ X TPOYMIMHZ
>TAMATIA MAGIOYAH
AHMHTPHZ ®AAMOX
AIAIA ®ENTIZIN

MNAQProx rMATEPIMOZ
HPAKAHZ TEAIAHE
MIXAAHZ KAPATTOYPNOZ
>MAPATAA TTAAHOY

YOB Club

Start
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:30(00:00:00)
0:00:25(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:33(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:33(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

Finish 12km
1:18:30(01:18:24)
1:19:30(01:19:25)
1:20:14(01:20:00)
1:21:23(01:20:53)
1:24:49(01:24:24)
1:25:19(01:25:12)
1:27:46(01:27:37)
1:27:55(01:27:50)
1:29:00(01:28:52)
1:29:11(01:28:59)
1:30:06(01:29:57)
1:30:26(01:29:52)
1:31:01(01:30:55)
1:31:40(01:31:34)
1:31:45(01:31:28)
1:31:48(01:31:38)
1:31:49(01:31:33)
1:33:07(01:32:59)
1:35:30(01:35:18)
1:35:31(01:35:14)
1:36:09(01:35:35)
1:37:45(01:37:35)
1:39:22(01:38:59)
1:39:25(01:39:14)
1:42:49(01:42:40)
1:43:24(01:43:12)
1:44:12(01:43:50)
1:45:16(01:45:09)
1:47:09(01:47:00)
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Cat. Gender BIB Country

- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Male
- Female
- Female
- Female
- Female
- Male
- Female
- Male

214
226
207
245
225
238
201
200
204
231
222
227
246
213
254
208
206
244
202
257

AHMHTPHZ BAAXAKHX
MANNHZ KONTOIOYNHZ

IZABELA LEDWON
MAYAOX ZAPIAHX

EYOYMIOZ KOKTZIAHE
KQNXTANTINOZ MAXAAHZ

RENALD BRENNER
EMMA BRENNER

GEORGIOS GEORGOULIS

FEQPTIA MOZXOY

OEOAQPA KATZIMMA
MNQProz KYPIAZHZ

BAXIAEIOX ZIMOX

AEZMOINA ATZAAH
XPIZTINA ®QTEINOIMOYAQY
EFTHYMIA PAPADIMA

EYLEM HALILA

MIATIAAHZ >APANTINIAHZ

AYSE CAKMAK
XPHXETOZ KITX0%

YOB Club

Start
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:26(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:27(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:29(00:00:00)
0:00:32(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:29(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:26(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:32(00:00:00)

Finish 12km
1:47:09(01:47:04)
1:48:54(01:48:27)
1:53:05(01:52:47)
1:53:08(01:52:43)
1:54:00(01:53:44)
1:54:17(01:53:50)
1:54:31(01:54:15)
1:54:32(01:54:15)
1:55:47(01:55:18)
1:56:46(01:56:14)
2:00:59(02:00:38)
2:02:06(02:01:36)
2:03:26(02:03:07)
2:03:27(02:03:17)
2:09:10(02:08:43)
2:31:42(02:31:21)
2:31:53(02:31:30)
2:31:58(02:31:40)
2:54:24(02:54:01)
3:17:54(03:17:22)




